
August 2024
STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. PUTAH 
SOUTH

PUTAH 
CREEK C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

677
1 130.75 662 -15 583 527 63 1 0.39 0.00
2 130.80 667 5 568 500 63 2 0.43 0.00
3 130.59 643 -24 575 523 63 1 0.33 0.00
4 131.05 696 53 562 470 63 2 0.44 0.00
5 130.86 674 -22 547 496 60 2 0.45 0.00
6 130.86 674 0 582 523 58 1 0.41 0.00
7 130.79 666 -8 574 519 58 1 0.35 0.00
8 130.85 673 7 549 485 58 2 0.48 0.00
9 130.91 679 6 511 449 58 1 0.41 0.00

10 130.86 674 -5 487 431 58 1 0.42 0.00
11 130.78 665 -9 478 424 58 1 0.37 0.00
12 130.76 663 -2 505 447 58 1 0.38 0.00
13 130.80 667 4 513 452 58 1 0.37 0.00
14 130.74 660 -7 527 472 58 1 0.34 0.00
15 130.91 679 19 528 459 58 1 0.39 0.00
16 130.91 679 0 443 384 58 1 0.36 0.00
17 130.71 657 -22 437 389 58 1 0.38 0.00
18 130.94 683 26 426 353 58 2 0.43 0.00
19 130.85 673 -10 418 364 58 1 0.30 0.00
20 130.87 675 2 451 391 58 1 0.34 0.00
21 130.85 673 -2 483 425 58 1 0.36 0.00
22 130.62 646 -27 460 415 58 1 0.35 0.00
23 130.69 655 9 412 348 58 1 0.34 0.00
24 130.53 636 -19 397 348 58 1 0.20 0.00
25 130.76 663 27 380 307 58 1 0.32 0.00
26 130.77 664 1 385 325 58 1 0.32 0.00
27 130.61 645 -19 382 336 55 1 0.32 0.00
28 130.64 649 4 417 361 53 1 0.32 0.00
29 130.46 629 -20 423 379 53 1 0.39 0.00
30 130.54 637 8 409 355 49 1 0.36 0.00
31 130.60 644 7 402 349 48 1 0.34 0.00

TOTALS -33 14,814 13,006 1,788 36 11.39 0.00
ACRE-FEET -33 29,384 25,797 3,546 71
Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

Release (ACRE-FEET)
Putah South Canal 25,797

Putah Creek 3,546
Total 29,344

Precipitation
This month 0.00

October 01, 2023 To date 23.87

SUMMARY
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